Daily Inspection Results
Wednesday, June 29, 2016

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

Permit Inspection Address Completed Partial

VD Inspected By A/P Location ) Result
No Tvoe Inspected B A/P Location Date Ins Result
87760 Zoning Inspection 345 CELEBRATION CIR Stephen Haynes Silver Grace Phase 2 Bldg . 3 6/29/2016 N Passed
87740 Zoning Inspection 341 CELEBRATION CIR Stephen Haynes Silver Grace Phase 2 Bldg. 2 6/29/2016 N Passed
P87740 Final 341 CELEBRATION CIR Barrett Petty Silver Grace Phase 2 Lot 2 6/29/2016 N Passed
95555 Slab Inspection 1400 SHADOW GREEN Barrett Petty Through the Green - Ancillary 6/29/2016 N Passed
DR Structures, Bldg L - Mail Kiosk
North and South End of Complex
95555 Final Inspection 1400 SHADOW GREEN Barrett Petty Through the Green - Ancillary 6/29/2016 N Cancell
DR Structures, Bldg L - Mail Kiosk ed
North and South End of Complex
P102023 Final 5156 DONOVAN ST Derek Beard WESTHAVEN SECTION 41 LOT  6/29/2016 N Passed
1598
M102023  Final 5156 DONOVAN ST Derek Beard WESTHAVEN SECTION 41 LOT  6/29/2016 N Passed
1598
P102110 Final 5002 GENERAL JOHN PRICE BERRY FARMS .. LOT 135 NEW 6/29/2016 N Cancell
MARTIN LN ed
103002 Final Inspection 448 ALFRED LADD RD JOHN PRICE 448 Alfred Ladd Rd E, Ladd Park  6/29/2016 N failed
Lot 423
103188 Zoning Inspection 535 SYDENHAM DR Stephen Haynes LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 140, 6/29/2016 N Waived
NEW
95602 Frame Inspection 2000 ISLEWORTH DR Randall A. Tosh Through the Green - Greenhaven - 6/29/2016 N Partial
Bldg C
93907 Wall Inspection 1221 CARTER ST Randall A. Tosh 1221 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 6/29/2016 N failed
Building 12
93911 Wall Inspection 1227 CARTER ST Randall A. Tosh 1227 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 6/29/2016 N failed
Building 12
93958 Insulation 1215 CARTER ST Randall A. Tosh 1215 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 6/29/2016 N Passed
Inspection Building 19
93962 Wall Inspection 1233 CARTER ST Randall A. Tosh 1233 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 6/29/2016 N Cancell
Building 20 ed
93966 Wall Inspection 1239 CARTER ST Randall A. Tosh 1239 Carter St., Reddick Phase Il - 6/29/2016 N Cancell

Building 20 ed



M103576

103286

103627

103627

P103627

103941

E103472

E104456

E104220

P104479

E104226

E105021

E104049

105144

104881

104652

M104759

P105666

E104638

105696

105278

E104279

Gas Line

Life Safety

Final Inspection
Zoning Inspection
Final

Final Inspection
Final

Service Release
Low Voltage
Plumbing Above

Ceiling
Service Release

Final

Final

Zoning Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Footing
Inspection

Rough In

Final
Service Release

Frame Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Final

425 ALFRED LADD RD

218 4TH AVE

819 CHARMING CT

819 CHARMING CT

819 CHARMING CT

3054 RYECROFT LN

821 CHARMING CT

204 SAGEFIELD ST

1179 ECHO LN

110 EVERBRIGHT AVE

784 FONTWELL LN

Roger M. Layman
WAYNE MOBLEY

Derek Beard
Stephen Haynes
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Scott Harris

Stephen R. Mallory

David M. Wright
Barrett Petty

Stephen R. Mallory

8005 BROOKPARK AVE Stephen R. Mallory

832 FONTWELL LN

4323 CAROTHERS
PKWY STE 208

825 CHARMING CT
1020 RYECROFT LN

826 CHARMING CT

1125 MAGNOLIA DR

211 SAGEFIELD ST

1042 BEAMON DR

5030 ROCKPORT AVE

122 MEALER ST

Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen Haynes
Derek Beard
Randall A. Tosh

Derek Beard

Derek Beard

Stephen R. Mallory

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

David M. Wright

Ladd Park Lot 412
218 4th Ave. N. - Upstairs Office

819 Charming Ct. - Tywater
Crossing Lot 56

819 Charming Ct. - Tywater
Crossing Lot 56

819 Charming Ct. - Tywater
Crossing Lot 56

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 505, NEW

Tywater Crossing Lot 57

LADD PARK LOT 486

1179 Echo Lane, Echo Estates Lot

#1

PERFORMING ARTS AND
ENRICHMENT CENTER

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 1002, NEW

STREAM VALLEY LOT 225 TEMP

HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK
SECTION 23 LOT 995
COF #5825

WOMEN'S GROUP OF FRANKLIN

OFFICE EXPANSION 2016

TYWATER CROSSING LOT 59;
NEW

LADD PARK LOT 677; NEW

TYWATERS CROSSING LOT 60

SUSSEX DOWNS APTS .. RENO

ON FIRE-DAMAGED UNITS
Ladd Park Lot 496

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK,
LOT 587, NEW

STREAM VALLEY LOT 286, NEW

HURSTBURN LOT 123

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

Waived

Passed

Passed

Cancell

ed
Passed

Passed

Partial

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Waived

failed

failed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

failed

failed



105462 Insulation 1007 REESE DR Derek Beard RIZER POINT SECTION 4 LOT 4 6/29/2016 Passed
Inspection
105039 Life Safety 1215 LAKEVIEW DR WAYNE MOBLEY LAKEVIEW CLINIC .. TENANT 6/29/2016 Passed
BUILD-OUT
105438 Frame Inspection 1832 CHAMPIONSHIP  Derek Beard 1832 Championship Blvd, 6/29/2016 Passed
BLVD Westhaven Lot #1703
105717 Life Safety 416 MARY LINDSAY WAYNE MOBLEY Tenant Buildout - AeroWall - Suite  6/29/2016 Passed
POLK DR STE 508 508
104875 Frame Inspection 2026 MAINSTREAM DR Roger M. Layman 2026 Mainstream Dr., Water's 6/29/2016 Passed
Edge - Lot 235
104839 Frame Inspection 2044 MAINSTREAM DR Roger M. Layman 2044 Mainstream Dr, Water's Edge 6/29/2016 Passed
Lot 232
104871 Frame Inspection 2032 MAINSTREAM DR Roger M. Layman 2032 Mainstream Dr., Water's 6/29/2016 Passed
Edge - Lot 234
104843 Frame Inspection 2038 MAINSTREAM DR Roger M. Layman 2038 Mainstream Dr., Water's 6/29/2016 Passed
Edge Lot 233
106108 Frame Inspection 954 HORNSBY DR Roger M. Layman Ladd Park Lot 1198 6/29/2016 Cancell
ed
E107410 Service Release 1017 BENELLI PARK CT Scott Harris BENELLI PARK LOT 5 6/29/2016 N Passed
106012 Foundation 791 FONTWELL LN Randall A. Tosh LADD PARK LOT 906 SECTION  6/29/2016 N Passed
Inspection 23
105782 Frame Inspection 9009 KEATS ST Derek Beard WESTHAVEN LOT 1635, NEW 6/29/2016 N failed
E105778 Service Release 8039 BROOKPARK AVE Stephen R. Mallory STREAM VALLEY LOT 242; NEW 6/29/2016 N Passed
M104999  Gas Line 2008 CHAMPIONSHIP  Derek Beard WESTHAVEN LOT 1688 6/29/2016 Passed
BLVD
M104995 Gas Line 2014 CHAMPIONSHIP  Derek Beard WESTHAVEN LOT 1687 6/29/2016 Passed
BLVD
E104062 Final 704 SHADYCREST LN  Maurice Holland MAPLEWOOD ADDITION 6/29/2016 Passed
106346 Slab Inspection 522 VINTAGE GREEN Randall A. Tosh SHADOW GREEN LOT 56; NEW 6/29/2016 Passed
LN
105910 Slab Inspection 773 FONTWELL LN Randall A. Tosh 773 Fontwell Ln, Highlands of 6/29/2016 Passed
Ladd Park Lot #909
M108062  Fireplace 5031 LAUGHING Roger M. Layman 5031 Laughing Brook Ln, Water's  6/29/2016 Passed
BROOK LN Edge Lot #30
E108399 Final 101 WESTWIND CT Maurice Holland 101 Westwind Ct. 6/29/2016 Passed
E108431 Final 102 SADDLE BRIDGE  Scott Harris FIELDSTONE FARMS, INSTALL 6/29/2016 Passed

LN

FAN ON PORCH



P104329

102925

M103389

E105487

M105326

M106108

96453

M104982

M108995

E107900

E107901

105155

108976

108985

105013

108217

107362

E109391

109169

E109426

E109426

M107863

Rough In

Footing
Inspection

Rough In

Rough In
Rough In

Fireplace

Final Inspection

Gas Line
Fireplace

Rough In
Rough In

Foundation
Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Frame Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Footing
Inspection

Rough In

Footing
Inspection
Rough In

Low Voltage

Rough In

1730 BISCAYNE DR

125 SOUTHEAST
PKWY

1365 COLUMBIA AVE

5034 ROCKPORT AVE

229 SNOWDEN ST

954 HORNSBY DR

222 CROSSMILL CT

2002 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

826 CHARMING CT

346 MAIN ST

346 MAIN ST

4017 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

1926 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

702 SHELLEY LN

228 SAGEFIELD ST

442 ALFRED LADD RD

235 3RD AVE APT A

131 3RD AVE

1950 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

467 CANTERBURY
RISE

467 CANTERBURY
RISE

4001 BLOSSOM TRAIL
LN

JOHN PRICE

Randall A. Tosh
Barrett Petty

Stephen R. Mallory
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty

Derek Beard
Derek Beard

David M. Wright
David M. Wright

Barrett Petty
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh

Maurice Holland

Derek Beard
David M. Wright
David M. Wright

Derek Beard

Amelia Park Lot 35

APCOM INC ADDITION

1365 COLUMBIA AVE ..
ADDITION

Stream Valley Lot 284
Ladd Park Lot 642
Ladd Park Lot 1198
ANDOVER LOT 107

WESTHAVEN LOT 1689, NEW

TYWATER CROSSING SEC 4
LOT 60 - Fireplace

346 Main St. - Pieology (1st Floor)

346 Main St. - Pieology (2nd Floor)

Tennessee Baptist Convention
WESTHAVEN LOT 1696; NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1682; NEW
228 Sagefield St., Ladd Park Lot
490

LADD PARK LOT 422; NEW

3RD AVE. NORTH APT A

MIZZOURI 2ND FLOOR

WESTHAVEN LOT 1692, NEW
Avalon Lot 117
Avalon Lot 117

Blossom Park Lot 8

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Cancell
ed

Cancell
ed

Cancell
ed

Cancell
ed
Passed

failed

Passed

Waived

failed

failed



E105035

109261

102500

M105634

E104325

E106068

E108971

102979

P87764

P87772

M87772

E105168

105052

95215

E105987

E104489

P107981

P107981

P104603

105449

107853

108954

Final

Footing
Inspection

Frame Inspection

Rough In
Final
Slab

Temp
Final Inspection

Final
Final
Final
Final

Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Rough In

Rough In
Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Rough In

Frame Inspection
Final Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

1748 BISCAYNE DR

9003 KEATS ST

304 JAMES AVE

5031 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

4030 BLOSSOM TRAIL

LN

5021 HUGHES XING

231 PUBLIC SQ

468 ALFRED LADD RD

347 CELEBRATION CIR

351 CELEBRATION CIR

351 CELEBRATION CIR

1611 WELLINGTON

GREEN
413 MEALER ST

870 OAK MEADOW DR

1042 BEAMON DR

7101 BERRY FARMS

XING

1725 BISCAYNE DR

1725 BISCAYNE DR

803 FONTWELL LN

1920 CHAMPIONSHIP

BLVD

1124 OLDE CAMERON

LN

430 ALFRED LADD RD

David M. Wright
Derek Beard

Randall A. Tosh

Roger M. Layman
Scott Harris
Stephen R. Mallory

Maurice Holland
JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Stephen R. Mallory

JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh
Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen R. Mallory
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE

Randall A. Tosh

AMELIA PARK

Westhaven Lot 1636

304 James St. - Addition

WATER'S EDGE SECTION 1 LOT
30

Blossom Park Lot 14

PUBLIX 1529; NEW

COMMERCIAL
CREWS PUBLIC SQUARE

LADD PARK LOT 433, NEW

Silver Grace Phase 2 Bldg . 4
Silver Grace Phase 2 Bldg . 5
Silver Grace Phase 2 Bldg . 5

FORREST CROSSING DECK &
SUNROOM ADDITION

HURSTBOURNE LOT 101; NEW
SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN
LADD PARK LOT 587

7101 Berry Farms Xing, Sect. 4 Lot
#199
AMELIA PARK LOT 25; NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 25; NEW

LADD PARK LOT 904

WESTHAVEN LOT 1697; NEW

MCKAYS MILL DECK

EXTENSION

LADD PARK; LOT 420; NEW

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

Cancell
ed
Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Partial

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



105079

102925

M109125

P108580

E103866

E103560

E103468

E106210

P109498

E109147

100528

103652

M104329

E104476

E108588

E108215

M100528

P100528

P103002

M103002

P103652

M103652

P102979

Zoning Inspection 101 WESTWIND CT

Slab Inspection
Fireplace
Plumbing Above

Ceiling
Final

Final
Final

Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Final Inspection

Final Inspection
Rough In
Final

Rough In
Above Ceiling
Final

Final

Final

Final

Final
Final

Final

125 SOUTHEAST
PKWY

2008 CANYON ECHO
DR

1089 HONEY BUSH CIR

1439 CASNER LN

2008 ECHELON DR

2014 ECHELON DR

1440 WESTHAVEN
BLVD

1721 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

1422 CASNER LN

6010 CAPTAIN
FREEMAN PKWY

1001 RYECROFT LN

1730 BISCAYNE DR

508 EXCALIBUR CT

4000 GOLF CLUB LN

2179 EDWARD CURD
LN

6010 CAPTAIN
FREEMAN PKWY

6010 CAPTAIN
FREEMAN PKWY

448 ALFRED LADD RD

448 ALFRED LADD RD

1001 RYECROFT LN

1001 RYECROFT LN

468 ALFRED LADD RD

Stephen Haynes

Randall A. Tosh

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Scott Harris
Derek Beard
David M. Wright

JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
David M. Wright

Scott Harris
Maurice Holland
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE

WEST ANNEX RENOVATON

APCOM INC ADDITION

STREAM VALLEY LOT 219; NEW

1089 Honey Bush Circle, Simmons

Ridge Lot 14
AMELIA PARK LOT 102, NEW

ECHELON SECTION 1 LOT 75
Echelon Lot 76

WESTHAVEN LOT 119;
ADDITION

Bath Addition Upstairs

AMELIA PARK LOT 118

6010 Captain Freeman Pkwy,
Berry Farms Lot 91

LADD PARK LOT 689; NEW
Amelia Park Lot 35
508 Excalibur Ct, Avalon Lot #144

Westhaven Tennis Court and
Parking Lot Lighting

DEANGELIS DIAMOND
HEALTHCARE GROUP OFFICE

6010 Captain Freeman Pkwy,
Berry Farms Lot 91

6010 Captain Freeman Pkwy,
Berry Farms Lot 91

448 Alfred Ladd Rd E, Ladd Park
Lot 423

448 Alfred Ladd Rd E, Ladd Park
Lot 423

LADD PARK LOT 689; NEW
LADD PARK LOT 689; NEW

LADD PARK LOT 433, NEW

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

Passed

Partial

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed



M102979

E105040

108720

108697

108693

105797

102023

M104816

P103941

M103941

95598

105867

Final
Slab

Footing
Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Foundation
Inspection

Foundation
Inspection
Final Inspection
Gas Line

Final

Final

Insulation

Inspection
Life Safety

468 ALFRED LADD RD

3054 COLUMBIA AVE

1303 FENNERCT

744 SHELLEY LN

750 SHELLEY LN

433 DRAGONFLY CT

5156 DONOVAN ST

424 ALFRED LADD RD

3054 RYECROFT LN

3054 RYECROFT LN

1000 ISLEWORTH DR

325 SEABOARD LN
STE 150

JOHN PRICE
Scott Harris

JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh

WAYNE MOBLEY

LADD PARK LOT 433, NEW
KROGER STORE #570

MCKAY'S MILL (ALEXADRIA LOT
91)

WESTHAVEN LOT 1675, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1674, NEW

433 Dragonfly Ct., Ralston Row
Lot #6

WESTHAVEN SECTION 41 LOT
1598

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 419, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 505, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 505, NEW

Through the Green - Greenhaven -
Bldg D

MAGAZINES.COM
OFC.RENOVATION

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

6/29/2016

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Partial

Partial



